The maximum exécution deadline provided for by the Project Owner for the exécution of the
works; subject of this tender shall be three (03) months.
4. Allotment

The works of this Open National Invitation to tender consist into one (01) batch:

5. Estimated cost
The estimated cost of the opération following ptior stttdies stands is; 37 393 968 (thirty-seven millions three
hundred and ninety-three thousand nine hundred and sixty-eight.
6. Participation and origin
Participa:tionin tenderingis open on equal terms to légal Cameroonian companies with technical and financial
capabilities, tp .carry out works subject to this tender.
7. Fmancinig ,
The Wotks subject of this invitation to tender is fînanced by FEICOM/MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT 2023 AND